RoHS Compliant
32
Orion Fans
Information and data is subject to
change without prior notification.
Knight Electronics, Inc.
10557 Metric Drive
Dallas, Texas 75243

leakage - 500 MicroAmp
Storage Temperature -30C ~ +90C
Model Number Speed
(RPM)
Airflow
(CFM)
Noise
(dB) Volts DC
Voltage
Range
(VDC)
Amps
Max. Static
Pressure
(“H2O)
OD4028-05H * 7500 10 32 5 4~7 0.35 0.24
OD4028-05M * 6500 9 29 5 4~7 0.30 0.17
OD4028-05L * 5000 7 25 5 4~7 0.22 0.10
OD4028-12H * 8800 12 37 12 7~14 0.20 0.32
OD4028-12M * 8000 11 35 12 7~14 0.18 0.25
OD4028-12L * 5000 7 25 12 7~14 0.12 0.10
OD4028-24H * 8800 12 37 24 10~27 0.16 0.32
OD4028-24M * 8000 11 35 24 10~27 0.12 0.25
OD4028-24L * 5000 7 25 24 10~27 0.09 0.10
* Indicate “B” for ball bearing or “S” for sleeve bearing
m4
(5V not shown)
77282 2009_fan_cat sec 2:Layout 1  7/28/09  11:12 AM  Page 32